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Breakfast

Served 9:00am to noon

2 Eggs with Bacon or Sausage and home fries $8.99
50z Steak with 2 eggs and home fries $9.99
2 Eggs with Bacon or Sausage or Ham $7.99
Plain Omelet $7.50
Cheese Omelet $7.99
Western Omelet $8.99
Above served with toast, jam

French Toast & Syrup $7.99
Pancakes(3) & Syrup $8.99

Side Orders
Home Fries $3.75
3 Slices of Bacon $3.75
3 Sausages $3.75
Toast with jam $2.50
Lunch
Mid-Week noon — 5:00pm,Weekends noon —5:00pm
House Garden Salad $6.99
Soup du Jour(Home-Made) $5.99
Grilled Cheese $4.75
Grilled Ham & Cheese $5.50
Toasted Western $5.50
B.L.T. Sandwich $5.95
Corned Beef on Rye $5.50
Fried Egg Sandwich $4.50
Hamburger $4.95
Cheeseburger $5.50
Banquet Burger $5.95
Veggie burger $4.95
Fish & Chips $8.99
Club House with Fries $9.99
Hot Beef Sandwich with Fries and Vegetable of the Day $11.99
Hot Hamburger with Fries and Vegetable of the Day $11.99
Chicken Fingers with Fries and Coleslaw $10.99
Schnitzel on a Bun with Fries $11.99
Shrimp Platter with Fries and Salad of the Day $12.99
Steak on a Bun with Fries $12.99
Chicken breast on a Kaiser with Fried onions and Mozzarella cheese, fries and coleslaw $12.99
Side Orders

French Fries $3.99
French Fries with Gravy $4.99
Poutine $5.99
Garlic Bread (with cheese add $1.50)(4 slices) $5.99
Wings (with choice of sauce) (8) $11.49

Prices Subject to Sales Taxes. Prices may change without notice
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N.Y. Sirloin Steak 8oz.

Hand-cut and pan fried to
your liking, topped with

fried onions or mushrooms.

Served with vegetables,

Dinner

Served 5:00pm — 8:00pm
Vienna Schnitzel

Fresh cut and battered with
homemade breading. Pan
fried and served with
vegetables, special seasoned

Pickerel Dinner

Pan fried fillet of pickerel
topped with a lemon butter
sauce. Served with baked
potato, vegetables and salad

your choice of potato and home fries and salad of the of the day.
salad of the day. day. $24.99
$24.99 $23.99

Pepper Steak 80z.

Hand-cut and pan fried to
your liking, served with
three types of peppercorns
in homemade gravy with
noodles, vegetables and
salad of the day.

$24.99

Jager Schnitzel

Breaded pork schnitzel, pan
fried and topped with
mushroom sauce. Served
with vegetables, homemade
spatzle and salad of the day.
$24.99

Balsamic Chicken

Rainbow Trout

Pan fried in butter, served
with vegetables, your choice
of potato, lemon wedge and
salad of the day.

$23.99

Additional Garnishes

Pan fried chicken breast Sour Cream $0.75
served on a bed of rice, Fried Onions $3.29
or french fries, and a Fried $4.99
balsamic cream sauce, Mushrooms
vegetables and salad of the Gravy $1.00
day.
$23.99
Desserts

Apple or Blueberry Pie $4.59

Pies a la mode $5.99

Sundaes: Butterscotch, Chocolate or Strawberry $5.99

Prices Subject to Sales Taxes. Prices may change without notice
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Non-alcoholic

Coffee

Tea

Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate
Soft Drinks
Ice Tea

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Tomato Juice
V8 Juice
Cranberry Juice
Milk

Chocolate Milk
Milkshakes
(Vanilla,
Chocolate or
Strawberry)

$2.29
$2.29
$2.39
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$2.75
$2.99
$2.99
$2.75
$2.75
$2.99
$5.49

Spanish Coffee
B52 Coffee

Beverages

Wine
White

House (0)
Jackson Triggs

Toasted Head
Red (0)
House

Yellow Tail

Wolf Blass

Ales and Beers

Domestic

Beer

(Ales, Lagers &
Lights)

German Imported

Schneider (Weissbeer)
Paulaner (Weissbeer)
Warsteiner (Pilsner)
Erdinger (weisbier)
Stella

Erdinger 0.5

Espresso
Cappuccino
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Bottle

$29.99

$39.99

$29.99

$45.99

$5.09

$7.59
$6.99
$7.59
$7.59
$7.59
$6.99

$2.99
$3.39

Dessert Coffees

Prices Subject to Sales Taxes. Prices may change without notice

AL 2L
Glass Glass
$3.50 $6.99
$3.50 $6.99
Liquors (10z)

House Brand
With pop
Shooters

Premium Shooters
Cocktails

Tom Collins 1oz
Caesar 1oz

Martini 1.250z
Brown Cow 1oz
Bloody Mary 1oz
Fuzzy Navel 1.50z
Long Island Ice Tea
White Russian 20z
Remy Martin VSOP

$6.99
$6.99

$5.49
$5.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.75
$5.75
$5.99
$5.75
$5.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.50



