

Breakfast

Served 9:00am to noon

2 Eggs with Bacon or Sausage and home fries 5oz Steak with 2 eggs and home fries 2 Eggs with Bacon or Sausage or Ham	\$8.99 \$9.99 \$7.99			
Plain Omelet Cheese Omelet Western Omelet Above served with toast, jam	\$7.50 \$7.99 \$8.99			
French Toast & Syrup Pancakes(3) & Syrup	\$7.99 \$8.99			
Side Orders				
Home Fries	\$3.75			
3 Slices of Bacon	\$3.75			
3 Sausages	\$3.75			
Toast with jam	\$2.50			
Lunch				
Mid-Week noon – 5:00pm,Weekends noon –5:00pm				
House Garden Salad	\$6.99			
Soup du Jour(Home-Made) Grilled Cheese	\$5.99 \$4.75			
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$ 4. 75 \$5.50			
Toasted Western	\$5.50			
B.L.T. Sandwich	\$5.9 5			
Corned Beef on Rye	\$5.50			
Fried Egg Sandwich	\$4.50			
Hamburger	\$4.95			
Cheeseburger	\$5.50			
Banquet Burger	\$5.95			
Veggie burger	\$4.95			
Fish & Chips Club House with Fries	\$8.99 \$9.99			
Hot Beef Sandwich with Fries and Vegetable of the Day	\$11.99			
Hot Hamburger with Fries and Vegetable of the Day	\$11.99			
Chicken Fingers with Fries and Coleslaw	\$10.99			
Schnitzel on a Bun with Fries	\$11.99			
Shrimp Platter with Fries and Salad of the Day	\$12.99			
Steak on a Bun with Fries	\$12.99			
Chicken breast on a Kaiser with Fried onions and Mozzarella cheese, fries and coleslaw	\$12.99			
Side Orders				
French Fries	\$3.99			
French Fries with Gravy	\$4.99			
Poutine Garlic Bread (with cheese add \$1.50)(4 slices)	\$5.99 \$5.99			
Wings (with choice of sauce) (8)	\$5.99 \$11.49			
Things (thin choice of sauce) (b)	Ψ±1.73			



Dinner

Served 5:00pm - 8:00pm

N.Y. Sirloin Steak 8oz.

Hand-cut and pan fried to your liking, topped with fried onions or mushrooms. Served with vegetables, your choice of potato and salad of the day. \$24.99

Pepper Steak 8oz.

Hand-cut and pan fried to your liking, served with three types of peppercorns in homemade gravy with noodles, vegetables and salad of the day. \$24.99



Vienna Schnitzel

Fresh cut and battered with homemade breading. Pan fried and served with vegetables, special seasoned home fries and salad of the day. \$23.99

Jäger Schnitzel

Breaded pork schnitzel, pan fried and topped with mushroom sauce. Served with vegetables, homemade spätzle and salad of the day. \$24.99

Balsamic Chicken

Pan fried chicken breast served on a bed of rice, or french fries, and a balsamic cream sauce, vegetables and salad of the day. \$23.99

Pickerel Dinner

Pan fried fillet of pickerel topped with a lemon butter sauce. Served with baked potato, vegetables and salad of the day. \$24.99

Rainbow Trout

Pan fried in butter, served with vegetables, your choice of potato, lemon wedge and salad of the day. \$23.99

Additional Garnishes

Sour Cream	\$0.75
Fried Onions	\$3.29
Fried	\$4.99
Mushrooms	
Gravy	\$1.00



Desserts

Apple or Blueberry Pie \$4.59
Pies a la mode \$5.99
Sundaes: Butterscotch, Chocolate or Strawberry \$5.99



Beverages







Wine White	Bottle	.1L Glass	.2L Glass
House (0) Jackson Triggs	\$29.99	\$3.50	
Toasted Head Red (0) House	\$39.99	42 E0	¢6.00
Yellow Tail	\$29.99	\$3.50	\$6.99
Wolf Blass	\$45.99		

Non-alcoholic Ales and Beers Liquors (1oz)

Coffee	\$2.29	Domestic		House Brand	
Tea	\$2.29	Beer	\$5.09	With pop	\$5.49
Herbal Tea	\$2.39	(Ales, Lagers &		Shooters	\$5.99
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50	Lights)		Premium Shooters	\$6.99
Soft Drinks	\$2.50				
Ice Tea	\$2.50	German Imported		Cocktails	
Apple Juice	\$2.75				
Orange Juice	\$2.75	Schneider (Weissbeer)	\$7.59	Tom Collins 1oz	\$5.99
Tomato Juice	\$2.99	Paulaner (Weissbeer)	\$6.99	Caesar 1oz	\$5.75
V8 Juice	\$2.99	Warsteiner (Pilsner)	\$7.59	Martini 1.25oz	\$5.75
Cranberry Juice	\$2.75	Erdinger (Weisbier)	\$7.59	Brown Cow 1oz	\$5.99
Milk	\$2.75	Stella	\$7.59	Bloody Mary 1oz	\$5.75
Chocolate Milk	\$2.99	Erdinger 0.5	\$6.99	Fuzzy Navel 1.5oz	\$5.99
Milkshakes	\$5.49			Long Island Ice Tea	\$7.99
(Vanilla,		Espresso	\$2.99	White Russian 2oz	\$8.99
Chocolate or		Cappuccino	\$3.39	Remy Martin VSOP	\$7.50
Strawberry)		_			



Dessert Coffees

Spanish Coffee \$6.99 B52 Coffee \$6.99